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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK :
MEN?S DIVISION I 25-N0V=85 14:32:55
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DISTANCE:z 13000 METERS WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 MPH N-aH DATE: 11-25-85
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TEAM RESULT

PLACE  TEAM SCORE SPLACES - 3EST 5 SCORE

1 UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON 87 1 7 15 16 28 4% 77
2 UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS 104 5 10 27 2% 33 34 54
3 UMIVERSITY. OF (OLORADRO 167 % 19 31" 38 70 79 138
4 UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA ' 175 14 21 24 286 %0 %% 123
5 UNIV OF NORTH CARODLINA 200 8 23 3% 44 &9 135 139
é IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY 228 2 & 37 88 95 134 - 0
7 US NAVAL ACADEIANY. 233 13 32 45 &1 B2 87 1246
8 BOSTON UNIVERSITY 235 4 41 48 56 88 129 0:
k4 UNIVERSITY: OF MONTANA 251 12 39 4% 353 98 125 133
10 NORTHEASTEAN UNIVERSITY 278 18 50 535 &3 84 141 146
11 NORTH CARCLINA STATE UNIV 272 25 30 47 76 94 102 1306
12 UtLA 233 20 43 435 72 83 97 119
13 UNIV OF TENMNESSEE : 345 17 57 63103 108 116 142
14 UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 347 44 39 75 78 91 105 121
5 PURDUE UNIVERSITY 356 35 40 81 B9 111 118 147
18 AUBURN UNIVERSITY 358 11 64 771 100 110 114 122
17 STANFORD UNIVERSITY , 380 3 &7 73 92 143 150 O
18 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 399 58 A2 74 93 112 131 - -G
19 IONA LOLLEGE 439 42 532 85 124 136 140:149
20 WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY. 444 22 96 106 109 113 128 143
21 MIAMI UNIVERSITY 466 51 B0 101 187 127 144 1438

22 EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV ' 52¢ 68 104 115 117 120 132 137



S G VO
- — -

1985 NCAA (ROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 2
MARGUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MEN'S DIVISION I 25-NOV-8% 14:32:55
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10000 METERS WEATHER: DATEz: 11-25-85

DISTANCE: 23 DES 135 MPH N-NY
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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PLACE
TEAM ALL TIME L NARE STHOOL
1 1 29:217.88 3¢ HACKER TIMOTHY UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
2 2 29:29.32 85 OND IEKI YOBES TOWA STATE UMIVERSITY.
3 29:247.07 88 HANSON KEITH MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
3 4 29:52.67 87 DLESON HARL STANFORD UNIVERSITY
5 29:53.77 388 VERSTER JEAN UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
4 6 30:00.00 &7 CROWE DEAN BOSTON UMIVERSITY
5 7 30:01.11 88 FALZON JOE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
6 8 30:02.35 BS WYNS RAF INHA STATE UNIVERSITY
3 30:03.84 B8 CARTER ERIC PENN STATEZ UNIVERSITY.
10 3G:05.23 86 DUNNE BENARD EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIV:
7 11 30:05.9% 88 STINTZII JOSEPH UNIY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
B 12 30:06.435 86 NICHQLAS GECRAGE UNIY OF NORTH CAROLINA
13 30206.83 8% WHI TNEY. GRANT CORNELL UNIVERSITY
14 30=07.71 88 KEMPAINEN BOB DARTMOUTH COLLESE
9 15 30:12.29 B8¢& REESE DAN UNIVERSITY CF COLORADO
18 30:215.26 84 BREWSTER CHRIS UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
10 17 30:18,.27 89 ZINN CHRIS UNIVERSITY GF ARKAMNSAS
‘ 18 30:219.34 84 HALLA KEN COLLEGE OF WILLIAM & MARY:!
11 19 30:20.36 84 ABSHIRE BRIAN AUBURN UNIVERSITY
12 2G 30221.84 8¢ VELASQUEZ KENNETH. UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA . :
‘ 21 30z22.98 34 RETCALF J40& OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY:
13 22 30:24u44 87 HARRIS RONALD US NAVAL ACADEMY
14 23 30:226.71 8% GIUSTS MATTHEY UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
15 24 30:=25.05 8% JENKINS S5COTT UNTIVY OF JISCONSIN-MADISON
25 30:227.15 88 RONAN ANDY PROVIDENCE COLLEGE
18 26 30:27.58 Bé DELANEY KELLY. UNIY OF WISCONSIN~MADISON
27 30:32.14. 8% SQUZA MARK MORTH ARIIONA UNIVERSITY:
: 28 30:232.54 8¢ LARKINS PAUL OKLAHOMA STATE QNIVERSITYI
17 29 30:32.82 84 KRAFSUR DAVID UNIV OF TENNESSEE
30 30:33.32 89 SHAHANGA ALFREDOD UNIY OF TEXAS AT EL PASO
18 317 30:35.15 86 GORMAN (HRIS NORTHEAST ERN UNIVERSITY!
19 32 30:36.49 88 TRUJILLC CHULK UNIVERSITY OF COLGRADG
20 33 30:39.22 86 BUTLER JON UCLA
21 34 30:41.54" 8% WOODS ANDRE UNIVERSITY OF AREIQ%%
22 35 30:242.19 88 NDAYISENGA JEAN-PIERRE WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
23 36 30:242.42 87 FRARMER JAMES UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
37 30:42.91 85 KNOWLES RUSTY" UNIV OF CALIFORNIA-IRVINE
24 38 30:43.28 26 MORRISON KEITH UNMIVERSITY OF ARIIONAS - -
25 39 30:43.67 87  WALLALE RICKY. NORTH CARGLINA STATL UNIV:
26 40 30:244.31 B7 RAMIREZ AARON UNIVERSITY GF ARIZIONA
41 30:44.63 87 GISSELRUIST PAUL- UNIVERSITY IF MINNESOTA
27 42 30:45.03 87 CHERRY IAW UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
28 43 30:45.47 BB KORHONEN JAY UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MEN'S DIVISION I

25-NOV-385 14232255
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DISTANCE:

10006 meT

RS

WEATHER:

33 DEG 15 MPH N-Nu

DATE: 11-25-85
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PLACE
TEAM ALL
29 44
45
30 46
31 47
48
32 £9
30
33 51
52
53
34 54
33 55
36 58
37 57
32 58
39 59
40 50
61
41 e
42 83
43 54
bd 65
45 84
87
46 68
47 69
48 70
49 71
50 72
73
51 74
75
52 76
53 77
54 78
55 79
J 80
56 81
57 82
538 83
59 B4
8%

60

88

TIME

3024777
20:249.02
30:4%.8%

30:53.57:

30:54. 39
30:5%.588
I0:56.31
302546,59
30:258.58
2025%.30
31:02.05
31:02.94
31:04.41
31:046.58
312064468
31:207.28
31:87.53
21:07.93
Z1:08.54
31:0%9.18
21:=10.25

31:218.74

31:11.387

371:12.23
31:12.547

21:213.02
31:16.39
31:16.39
31:146.98
31:218.95
21:19.39
M:15. 82
31:20.55
31321.45
31:23.05
31223.50
31:223.54

31:223.58

31:23.59
31:23.85
31:24.17
31:24.37
31:24.71

L

- -

88
86
87
84
87
36

g9
36
38
24
B&
87
87
87
89
3¢
86
37
84
8é
37
37
87
89
g7
88

g8
86
39
3%
88
88
28

- 87
87

89
87
84
87

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

- —

NAME

- am

BORGE ESPEN
CONNEELY LONRAD
PIPER PAT
BANNISTER MICK
DYREILLY SERARD
HOLYFIELD JEFF
FAULKNER JAMES
COOPER RICHARD
BARLOW STEVE
HALLE DAVID
IOVINE KEITH
NOVAK CHRISTOPHER
CURRINDER MICHAEL:
WAKELAND TIM
WIENKE TODD
MCLHESNEY KENNETH
NAGLE JAMES
WHITE JAMES
HANSEN EIRIK
ROCHE BRIAN
BROWNSBERGER RICH
SANG PATRICK
POORE LOUIS
SHITH ANTHONY:
FRY SCOTT
GAYNOR GAVIN
GILLOCLY FPAT
BEATTY J0OF
WESTOVER DAVID
MARDEN JAY

VAN SCOYOL JOHN
WATERS MARVIN
McGUIRK SEAN
HORN FRANK.
CONSIGLIOD DOUE
KATZENSKI KEN
WHEAT TERENCE
NAKKIM ARE
GOODLAKE TED
SHIRLEY RAD
BARRETT THOMAS
FLYNN MARTIN
GILES DAVID

STHOOL

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
EAST TENNESSEE STAYE UNIV:
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV
UMIVERSITY OF COLORADRO
VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY

US NAVAL ACADEMY

AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIV
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
UNIV OF TEXAS-SAN ANTONIO
UNIVERSITY OF It INOIS
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
PURDUEZ UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF HORTH CAROLINA
I0WA STATE UNIVERSITY.
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANS
PURDUE UNIVERSITY

S £ MASSACHUSETTS UNIV
BOITON UNMIVERSITY

IGNA COLLEGE

UCLA :

UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
3 NAYAL ACADENY
UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON!
MORTH CARQOLINA STATE UNIVY
BOSTON UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY:
UNIYV CALIFORNIA-BERKELEY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA

IQNA COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
RIDER (OLLESGE

BOSTON UNIVERSITY.

UNIV OF TENNESSEE

BRIGHAMN YDUNG UNIVERSITY:
UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN

CCLEMSON UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF TENNESSEE
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION I

25«NOY=85 14:32:254
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RQISTANLE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-Nu DATE: 11=-25-85
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INDIVIDYAL RESULTS
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PLACE

TEAM -ALL TIME cL NAME SCHOCL

87 31:24.78 87 NGENY JONAH NGRTH TEXAS STATE UNIV

B8 371225.41 8% HALE GRES UNIV OF RHODE ISLAND
61 89 31:225.91 85 WOODRUFF DWIGHT US NAVAL ACADEMY
62 95 31226.75 88 MATTHEWS GREGORY BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY
53 91 31:26.86 B% SERGEANT STEVE NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY:
&4 92 31:227.09 8% WILL WILLIAWM UNTY OF NORTH CARCLINA
65 g3 31:27.99 87 JUNKERMANN MARK BLLA

94 31:28.45 88 £0LE CHARLES BUCKMNELL UNIVERSITY
66 85 31:23.91: 38 JACGER BRIAN AUBURN UNIVERSITY
&7 96 31:38.20 89 ALBOROUGH JAWMES STANFORD UNIVERSITY
58 37 31:30.47 387 DSIKA PAUL EASTERN HICHIGAN UNIV
69 98 31:31.00 89 McGOWAN MICHAEZL UNIY OF NQARTH CAROLINA
70 99 31:31.60 88 DUNN ANDY UNIVERSITY OF {OLORADO
71 140 31:31.%0 85 HASTINGS MARK AUBURN UNIVERSITY
72 101 31:32.43 87 BARSH JERRY’ LLLA
73 102 31:33.28 8% ATKINSON JEFF STANFORD UNIVERSITY
74 103 31:233.51: 89 HOBRBS DOUGLAS BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
75 134 31:33.946 B8 BYRNMNE NOEL UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
76 105 31:34.42 8% TAYLOR JEFF NORTH CARODLINA STATE UNIV
77 106 31:35.43 88 SCHOENSEE PHILLIP UNIV OF YISCONSIN-MADISON.

107 31:37.05> 87 CORVIN CURT UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
78 108 31:38.07 87 CHELELGO JOSEPH UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
79 109 31:38.35 2é KUBITSCHEK MIKE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADOD
30 1106 31:3%9.22 86 LEWANDOWSKI DOUGLAS MIAMI UNIVERSIYY
g1 111 21:39.84 B4 0 WILLIARS LHRISTOPHER PURDUE UMIVERSITY
82 112 37:40.22 8% MIBBELINK KEVIN UsS MAVAL ACADEMY
83 113 31:40.69 388 ORYIZ 41M UCLA
84, 114 31:41.88 87 GANNON TIMOTHY' MBQTHF&S?ERM UNIVERSITY'
85 115 31:43.93 8¢ STACK KIEZRAN IONA CLOLLES
86 116 31:44.356 B8 PARTRIDGBE PAUL B8O0STON UNIHERSITY
87 117 31:46.39 38 FOLEY JAMES US NAVAL ACADEMY
38 113 31:46.95 89 FINDLOW RICHARD IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY!
89 119 31:47.85 87  MAIIER MICHAEL PURDUE UMIVERSITY
20 128 31:47.93 88 MAXWELL JAMES UNIVERSITY OF ARIICONA
91 121 31:48.52 8% GREEN HARRY UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
122 31:49.27 87 CALDWELL CHRIS NORTH ARIZIONA UNIVERSITY.

92 123 31:5¢.26 38 SCHADLER 3TEVE STANFORD UNIVERSITY
93 124 31:50.89 86 STUTI 2QoUL BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY
94 125 31:51.47 387 HERR ANDY: - NORTH CARCGLINA STATE UNIV.
95 126 31:54.01. 87 BLACK PAYL IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY. -
96 127 31:57.37 8% MANNERS IAN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
97 128 31:58.01 87 GREWE TOH UCLA
98 129 31259.99 8¢ RUTTENSUR SHORDON UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
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DISTANCE: 18000 MeTERS

WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 HPH N-NY

DATE: 11~25-85
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PLACE
TEAM - ALL
99 130
106 131
151 132
102 133
103 134
104 135
105 136
106 127
107 138
108 13¢
109 140
110 141
111 142
112 143
113 144
114 145
115 146
116 147
117 148
118 149
119 150
120 151
121 152
122 153
123 154
© 124 155
125 158
126 157
127 158
128 159
129 140
130 1581
131 182
132 163
133 164
134 1653
135 166
136 1467
137 1568
1338 169
139 170
140 171

141

172

32:00.52
32:02.33
32:02.73
32:06.13
22:05.62
32:10.42
32:212.42
32:12.78
32:13.83
32:15.09
322146468
32:17.5C
32:20.31
32:21. 48
22:21.58
32221467
32125.58
32:28.19
32229422
22229.72
32330.76
32:32.26
32:33.92
32:34.89%
22:328.73
22341.45
32:241.99
32:42.48
32:456.96
32:242,75
22:54.57
32:55.82
33:01.79
332:04.16

33:14.00.

33214.96
33213.23
332718443
33:19.57
33224.40
33:26.386
33:36.83
33:35.63

£y

88
a7
83
39
39
36

g8
87
88
86
8%
85
87
37
37
39
38
38
86
33
27

87

89
83
83
a7
37
89
86
87
87
87
33
89
39
87
28
32
87
38
88
87

INDIYVIDUAL RESULTS
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HAME

-

MORGAN THRIS
PARKER JAMES
PAHNKE BRIAN
BROWN STEVE

THOMPSON BOB

KIRKPATRICK BRIAN

DONOHOE BRIAN
JOHNS DONALD
FULTI DAVYID
THOMPSEON DOUS
WANGUGT JOUSEPH
HELFRICH ERIK
WILLTAMS DAVID
ODYHARA DAVID
CROYLE TERRY
LUSK ALAN
RODRIGUEL GEORGE
CUMMINS RICK
BROSNAN MARK
MILLER MICHAEL
REYMNOLDS ERIC
LROSS JOHN
HALLACE JEREMIAH
HUD SON CALVIY
GUTIERRET SIMON
HAYES BRIAN
GREGOIRE TOM
JACKSON SUY
WECHTER CHARLES
MeGEE JOUN
TULLOH (LIVE
PURSER CHARLES
JAMES CRISS
SCHARICH KIRK
POIRIER TONY
BELLOS TOH
HARRIS REGINALD
SARGEANT TREVOR
BOLEN PLTER
RRESL 708
LANDIS ERIC
CURTIN JOSEPH
MANNING HWALTER

SCHOOL

——— - -

UNIVERSITY OF ARIICONA
AUBURN UNIVERSITY

MIAMI UNIVERSITY o
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV
UNIV OF TENNESSEE

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
EASTERN WICHIGAN UNIV:
MIAMT UNIVERSITY

UNIV QFf TENMESSEE

WEST VYIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
AUBURN UNIVERSITY

PURDUE UNIVERSITY
BRIGHAM YDUNE UNIVERSITY.
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY:
ALUBURN UNIVERSITY

FASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
UNIV OF TENNESSEE
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
PURSUE UNIVERSITY

UcLA

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF ARIZIONA
IONA COLLESGE

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA

S MAVAL ACADEMY

MIAMI UNIVERSITY ‘
WEST VIRGINIA UMNIVERSITY:
BOSTON UNIVERSITY. :

NORTH CARQLINA STATE UNIV:

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV:
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
ICWA STATE UNIVERSITYS
UNIV OF NORTH: CARCLINA
IONA CGOLLES

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADD
UNIV OF NORTH CARGLINA

"IONA COLLEGE

NORTHEASTERN UMIVERSITY:
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CHMARQGUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION I 25-NOV-385 14:32:258
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DISTANCE:z 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NW DATE: 11-25~85
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE ,

TEAM ALL TINE CL°  NAME SCHOOL

142 173 33:37.34 86 . YOUNG JOHN UNIV OF TENNESSEE

143 174  33:38.82 87  CONNELLY MICHAEL WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.

144 175  33:54.97 88  ROSSI ANTHONY III MIAMI UNIVERSITY

145 176  34:00.35 86  PETTINGILL BRYAN STANFORD UNIVERSITY

146 177  34:16.66 89  BLACK RICK NORTHEAST ERN UNIVERSITY

147 178  34:30.78 86  COMPANIK JOHN PURDUE UNIVERSITY

148 179  34:40.07 B9  SANBORN BRETT MIAMI UNIVERSITY

149 180  34:30.85 8%  BARRY GARRETT IONA COLLEGE

150 181 35:10.96 87  KOSTOFF JEFF : STANFORD UNIVEASITY
DID NOT FINISH 87  GROTH DAVE IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY
DID NOT FINISH 89  JOSE LARRY BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY
DID NOT FINISH  §7  STOLL RYAW . STANFORD UNIVERSITY

184 STUDENTS ENTERED
181 STUDENTS FINISHED
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PLACE
TEAM  ALL
11 19
57 96
73 102
31 47
52

59 84
149 180
49 71
134 165
95 126
146 177
137 168
29 44
16

117 148
102 133
43 84
20 33
75 104
122

9

78 108
27 42
, 94
147 178
, 45
143 174
54. 78
33 51
- 107
120 151
4 é
113 144
116 147
36 5%
140 171
16 28
105 136
70 99
10

5 7
23 36

MARQUETTE

1585 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY -CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 7
UNIVERSITY DRETZIKA PARK
MEN®S DIVISION I

25-NOV—=83 14:33:08
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DISTANLE:

10000 METERS

WEATHER:

33 DEG 15 MPH N-Nu

BATE: 11=25-85
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50

TIME

-

30:20.36
31:230.20
37:33.28
38:33.51
30:53.36
31:224.17
34255485
311216439
33:14.9¢

31:54.01

24:16.66
33219.57
302 47.77
I0:215.28
32229.22
32:568.13
31:10.25
30:239.22
31:33.94
31:249.21
30:203.84
31:38.07
30245,03
31228.453
34:230.78
I0:49.02
23:-38.82
31:223.05
30456459
31:237.05
32232.29

30:20G.00

32:2271.58
32:28.19

31:04.47:

33:30.83
30:27.58

32:12.42
31:231.60°

30:05.23
30:201.11
30242442

30256.31

L

36
89
84

3é
8é
89
38
B9

39

83 -

84
8é
83
89
84
84
88
87
88
ay
387
B3
86
36
87
83
39

87
87

g7

83
87
38
86
89
28
86
83
87
29

INSIVIDUAL'RESULTS
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NAME

ABSHIRE SRIAN
ALBOROUGH JAMES
ATKINSON JEFF
SANNISTER MICK
BARLOW STEVE
BARRETT THOMAS
BARRY GARRLTT
BEATTY JOE
BELLOS TOHM
BLALK PAUL
SLALK RILK
BOLEN PETER
BORGE ESPEN
BREWSTER LHRIS
BROSNAN MARK
BROWN STEVE
BROWNSBERGER RILH
BUTLER JON
BYRNE NOEL
CALDWELL CHRIS
CARTER ERIC
CHELELGC JOSEPH
CHERRY IAN

COLE CHARLES
COMPANIK JOHN
CONNEELY CONRAD
CONNELLY MICHAEL:
CONSIGLID DOUSG
COOPER RILHARD
CCRVIN CURT
CROSS JOHN
CROWE DEAN
CROYLE TERRY
CUMMINS RICLK

CURRINDER MICHAEL

CURTIN JOSEPRH
DELANEY KELLY
DONDJHOE BRIAN
DUNN ANDY
DUNNE BENARD
FALLICON J0£
FARMER JAWMES
FAULKNER JAMES

SCHOOL

o —

AUBURN UNIVERSITY
STANFORD UNIVERSITY
STANFORD UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
UNIV OF TEXAS—-SAN ANTONID
UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
IONA COLLESE

UNTVERSITY OF MONTANA
IOHA STATE UNIVERSITY:
IOWA STATEZ UNIVERSITY:
NORTHEAST ERN UNIVERSITY.
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV'
UCLA

UCLA

UNIY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
NORTH ARIZONA UNIVERSITY
PEMN STATE UNIYERSITY!
UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY

EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIV:
WEST YIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
BOSTON UNIVERSITY. |
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY..
UNIV OF TENNESSEE

UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
IONA COLLEGE

UNIV OF WISCONS IN-MADISON:

UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADD
EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIV:
UNIVERSITY. OF ARKANSAS
UNIY OF NORTH CAROLINA
AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIV



AT TR B R o i T ey s e S e 0. e e

1985 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PARE 3
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK .

MEN?S DIVISION I

23-NOY-85 14:33:09
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DISTANCE:

10000 METERS

b

Hal

ATHER:

33 DEG 15 MPH N-NW DATE:

11-25-85
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55

PLACE
TEAM - ALL TIME

38 118  31:46.95
85  31:24.37

87 117 31:46.39
46 68  31:12.54
167 138  32:13.83
84 114  31:41.88
“7 69  31:13.02
60 86  31:24.71
48 70 31:16.39
41 30:44.63
14 23 30:24.71
57 82  31:23.59
18 31 30:35.15
91 121, 31:48.52
125 156  32:41.99
97 128  31:58.01

: DID NOT FINISH
123 154  32:38.73
1 1 29:17.88

88  31:25.41

18 30:19.36
53 30:59.30
41 62  31:08.54
: 3 29:47.01
135 146  33:15.23
13 22 30:24.44
71 168 31:31.90
124 155  32:41.65
110 141 . 32:17.50
94 125 31:51.47
74 103 31:33.51
32 49  30:55.88
53 77 31:21.45
122 153 32:36.89
34 5S4  31:02.05
126 157 32:42.4%
. 66 95  31:28.91
431 162 33:01.79
© 15 24 30:25.05
© 106 137 32:12.78

DID NOT FINISH

65 93 31:27.99

79 31:23.50.

ot

g9
87
86
29
87
BY
87
86
8%
87
88
89
8o
g9
87
87
87
38
85
86
86
23
87
85
87
a7
86
33
Bé

87-

89
g6
83
39
86
87
88
87
86
88
89
87
87

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

e v e ek e e o o

NARE

FINDLOW RICHARD
FLYNN MARTIN
FOLEY JAMES

FRY SCOTT

FULTZ DAVID
GANNON TIMOTHY
GAYNOR GAVIN
GILES DAVID
GILLOOLY PAT
GISSELGUIST PAUL
GIUSTO MATTHEW
GOODLAKE TED
GORMAN CHRIS
GREEN HARRY
GREGOIRE TOM
GREWE TOM

GROTH DAVE
GUTIERREZ SIMON
HACKER TIMOTHY
HALE GRES

HALLA KEN

HALLE DAVID
HANSEN EIRIK
HANSON KEITH
KARRIS REGINALD
HARRIS RONALD
HASTINGS MARK
HAYES BRIAN
HELFRICH ERIK.
HERR ANDY’
HOBBS DOUGLAS
HOLYFIELD JEFF
HORN FRANK

HUD SON CALVIN
TOVINE KEITH
JACKSON GUY
JAEGER BRIAN
JAMES CRISS
JENKINS SCOTT

- JOHNS DONALD

JOSE LARRY
JUNKERMANN MARK
KACIENSKI KENW

STHOOL

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

Us NAVAL ACADEMY

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
MIAMI UNIVERSITY
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV
UNIV OF TENNESSEE

BOSTON UMIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY IF MINNESDTA
UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
UNIYV OF TENNESSEE
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY
UMIY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
UCLA '

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
UNIVERSITY OF ARIZIONA
UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON

S UNIV DF RHODE ISLAND

COLLEGE OF WILLIAWM & MARY.
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
BOSTON UNIVERSITY
MARBUETTE UNIVERSITY

UNIV GF NORTH CAROLINA

US MAYAL ACADEMY

AUBURN UNIVERSITY

IONA COLLEGE

AUBURN UNIVERSITY C
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV:
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
US NAVAL ALADEMY
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA.
AUBURN UMIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
US NAVAL ACADERMY.

AUBURN UNIVERSITY '
BRIGHAM YDUNG UNIVERSITY:
UNIV OF $ISCONSIN“MADISON
EASTERN #AICHIGAN UNIVY
BRIGHAM YOUNGS UNIVERSITY
UtLA

NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY!
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MEN®S DIVISION I 14:33:09

25-NOY=-385
R L R L R R L R T e L Y T L

10000 METERS WEATHER: DATEz 11-25-85

DISTANCE: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-N¥
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

S S A i A R W M i e ;

PLACE
TEAM - ALL TIME cL NAME SEHOOL
14 20:07.71 88 KEMPAINEN BOB DARTMOUTH COLLEGE
104 135 32:10.42 8% KIRKPATRICK BRIAN WEST YIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
37 30:42.91 86 KNOWLES RUSTY: UNIV OF CALIFORNIA~IRVINE
28 43 30:45.47 88 KORHONEN JAY UNIV OF SISCONSIN-MADISON
150 181 25:10.94 87 KOSTCFF JEFF STANFORD UNIVERSITY
17 29 30:32.82 86 KRAFSUR DAVID UNMIV OF TENNESSEE
133 169 33:224.40. 87 KRESL TOM UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
7% 109 31:38.39 86 KUBITSCHEK MIKE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
139 170 33:26.36 8% LANDIS ERIC UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
28 30:32.54 2§ LARKINS PAUL OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
80 116 21:23%.22 8% LEWANDOWSKI DOUGLAS MIAMI UNIVERSITY
114 145 32:21.67 87 LUSK ALAN AUBURN UNIVERSITY
94 127 21:257.37 89  MANNERS IAN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
141 172 33:35.483 87 MANNING WALTER NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY:
73 31:18.95 856 MARDEN JAY UNIV CALIFORNIA- SERKELEY
72 101 31:32.43% 87 MARSH JERRY UCLA
62 90 31:26.75 886  MATTHEWS GREGORY BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
90 120 31:47.93 8R MANWELL JAMES UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
8¢9 119 31:47.85 37 MAZIER MICHASL PURDUE UMIVERSITY :
Ce 21 30:22.98 84 METCALF JO% OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY:
118 149 32:29.72 8% MILLER MICHAEL PURDUE UNIVERSITY
9¢ 130 32:00.52 88 MORGAN CHRIS UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
24 33 30:43.28 8% MORRISON KEITH UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
-39 5% 31:07.28 89 McLHESNEY KENNETH UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA®
128 15% 32:48.75 8% MCGEE JOHN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
59 93 31:31.08- 89 McGOWAN MICHAEL UNIY OF NORTH CAROLINA
52 78 31:20.55 88 McﬁUIRK SEAN TONA £OLLEGE
40 80 31:07.53 86 GLE JAMES PURDUE UNIVERSITY
56 81 31:23.53 88 MRKKTﬁ ARE : BOSTON UMIVERSITY
22 35 30:42.19 88 NDAYISENGA JEAN=PIERRE WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
87 31:24.78 87 NGENY JONAH NORTH TEKAS STATE UNIV
82 112 31:40.22 86  NIBBELINK KEVIN US MNAVAL ACADEMY
8 12 30:06.45 8% NICHOLAS GEORGE UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
35 55 31:02.94 8% NOVAK CHRISTOPHER PURDUE UNIVERSITY.
112 143 32:21.48  B7 DPHARA DAVID BRIGHAM YDUNGS UNIVERSITY
48 30:54.39 87 D*REILLY GERARD VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY'
3 4 29:52.67 87 DLESON MARC STANFORD UNIVERSITY
2 2 29:29.32 8% ONDIEKI YORES I0WA STATE UNIVERSITY.
83 113 31:40.69 88 ORTIZ J1IM UCLA
68 97 31:30.47 87 DSIKA PAUL EASTERN BICHIGAN UNIV
101 132 32:02.73 88 PAMNKE 8RIAN MIAMI UNIVERSITY
100 131 32:02.33 87 PARKER JAMES AURURN UNIVERSITY i
86 11% 31:44.56 86 PARTRIDGE PAUL BOSTON UNIVERSITY
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1985 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 10.

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN®S DIVISION I 25«N0V~85 14:33:10
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DISTANCE: 10000 MEVERS WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 MPH N-HNu DATE: 11-25-85
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INDIVIDUARL RESULTS

A A ——— o —— v

PLACE
TEAm. ALL TIRE cL MNAME SCHOOL
145 178 34:0C0.35 8% PETTINGILL BRYAN STAMFORD UNIVERSITY
30 44 30:49.8% 87 PIPER PAT NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV
133 164 33:14.00 89 POIRIER TONY © UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
45 66 31:11.87 87 PODRE LOUIS US NAVAL ACADEMY
130 161 32:55.82 87 PURSER LHARLES NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV.
26 440 30:44.31 87 RAMIRELZ AAROSH UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
-9 15 30:212.29 8% REESE DAN UMIVERSIYY OF COLCRADO
119 130 32:3C.76 88 REYNQLDS ERIC ULCLA
42 63 31:09.18 83 ROCHE BRIAW IOMA COLLEGE
115 144 32:25.68 89 RODRIGUEZ GEDRSGE EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
) 25 3027415 8BS RONAN ANDY PROVIDENCE (OLLEGE
144 173 33:54.97 88 ROSSI ANTHONY IXI MIAMY UNIVERSITY
93 129 31:259.99 3% RUTTENBUR GORDON UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
148 179 34:40.07 89 SANBORN BRETY ' MIAMI UNIVERSITY
b4 L% 31:10.74 87 SANG PATRICK UNIV OF YEXA&S AT AUSTIN
136 167 33:18.43 88 SARGEANT TREVOR IONA COLLEGE
.92 123 31:250.26 88 SCHADLER STEVE STANFORD UNIVERSITY
. 132 1463 33:204.18 88 SCHARICH KIRK EASTERN MICHIGANW UNIV ,
7 106 31:235.43 838 SCHOENSEE PHILLIP UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
63 21 31:26.856 8BS SERGEANT ESTEVE NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
30 30:33.32 89 SHAHANGA ALFREDO UNIV OF TVEXAS AT L£L PASQ
58 83 31:23.85 37 SHIRLEY R®AD BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
&7 31:212.25 87 SHMITH ANTHONY. UNIVERSITY OF #QUSTOMN
27 30:32.74 35 SOUZA MARK MORTH ARIZONA UNIVERSITY
85 115 31243.93 86 STALK XIERAN IONA LOLLEGE
7 11 30205.99 8% STINTII JCSEPH UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
DID NOT FINISH 87 STOLL RYANW STANFORD UNIVERSITY
93 124 31:50.8% 8¢ STUTI B ouUG BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
. 76 105 31:z34.42 89 TAYLOR JEFF MORTH CARCLINA STAYE UNIV.
103 134 32:06.62 389 THOMPSON BOR - UNIV OF TENNESSEE
108 139 32:15.0% B8 THOMPION DOUS UNIY OF TENNESSEE
19 32 30:346.49 88 TRUJILL O CHUCLK. UNIVERSITY OF {OLORADO
129 160 32:254.57 87 TULLOH CLIVE BOSTON UNIVERSITY
51 74 31:19.3%9 8% VAN SLOYDL JOHN - MIAMI UMIVERSIYY
12 20 30:21.84 8% VELASQUEZ KENNETH UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
3 29253.77 88 VERSTER JEAN UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
L 37 57 371:04.58 87 HAKELAND TIN ' I0WA STATE UNIVERSITY!
121 152 32233.92 87 WALLALE JEREMIAH . 'UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
- 25 29 30:43.687 BY WALLACLE RICKY NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV:
109 140  32:14.68 8% WANGUSGI JOSEPH . WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY!
P 5 31:19.88 86 WATERS MARVIN UNIVERSITY OF IQUA
127 158 32:48.96 89 HECHTER {(HARLES MIAMI UNIVERSITY

50 72 31:14.98 338 HESTOVER DAVID NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.



1985 NCAA CROSS COUMNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN®S DIVISION I

PAGE 11
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DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 323 DEG 15 MPH N-N¥ DATE: 1171~25-85.
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INDIVIDUAL RESULT

e . i AT Y SV T A

PLACE
TEAM  ALL TIME L NAME SCHOOL
86 37:23.54 87 WHEAT TERENLE RIDER COLLEGE
81 31:C07.%93 2% WHITE JAMES S E MASSALHUSETTS UNIY
13 30:06.83 84 WHITNEY GRANT CORNMELL UNIVERSITY
38 58 31:06.68 387 WIENKE TODD UNIVERSITY OF COLORADBD
54 92 31:27.09 88 WILL WILLIAWM UNIY OF NORTH CAROLINA
81 111 31:39.84 8% HILLTAMS CHRISTOPHER PURDUE UNIVERSITY
111 142 32:20.31 8% WIL1IAMS DAVID PURDUE UNIVERSIYY
51 29 31:25.91 86 WOODRUFF DHWIGHT U5 NAYAL ACZADERY
21 34 30:471.54° 85 HWO0DS ANDRE UNIVERSITY OF ARIIONA
-6 & 30:02.35 86 WYNS RAF IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
142 173 33:37.34 84 YOUNG JOHN UNIV OF TENNESSEE
10 17 30:18.27 B9 ZINN CHRIZ UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS

184 STUDENTS ENTERED
181 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MENTS DIVISION I 14:33:20
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DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NK DATE: 11-25-85
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

i S S T o b -

T e B e e L

PLACE :
TEAM',ALL TIME L NAME SCHOOL
1 1 29:17.88 8% HACKER TINMOTHY UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
2 2 29:29.32 8BS OND IZEKI YOBES ICHA STATE UNIVERSITY.
3 29247 .01 35 HANSON KEITH MARGQUETTE UNIVERSITY
] 8 30:202.35 88  WYNS RAF I0HA STATE UNIVERSITY.
10 30:05.23 8¢ DUNNE BENARD EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIV.
7 11 30:05.99  B8H STINTII J0SzPH UNIY OF WJISCONSIN-MADISOW
3 12 30:06.45 35 NICHOLAS SEQRGE UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
13 30:=06.83 185 WHITNEY GRANT CORNELL UNMIVERSITY
9 15 30:12.29 8% REESE DAN UNIVERSITY OF COLORARO
1% 30:15.2% 8% BREWSTER CHRIS UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
13 30:19.36 86  HALLA KEN | COLLEGE OF WILLIAM & MARY.
11 19 30:2C.36 35 ABSHIRE BRIAN AUBURN UNIVERSITYY
12 20 30:21.84 8% VELASQUEL KENNETH UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
21 33:22.98 86 METCALF JOE OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITYS
15 24 30:225.05 835 JENKINS s5{O7T UNIV OF JISCONSIN“MADISGN‘
- 25 30:27.13 84 RONAN ANDY PROVIDENCE COLLESGE
.18 28 30:27.58 8% DELANEY KELLY. UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
27 30:232.74 35 SQUZA HMARK MORTH ARTIONA UNIVERSITY.
28 30:32.54 85 LARKINS PAUL- OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVER;ITY'
17 29 30:32.82 88 KRAFSUR PAVID UNIY OF TENNESSE
18 31 30:35.15 86 GORMAN CHRIS NORTHEAST RN UNIV ERSITY
20 33 30:39.22 88 BUTLER JON UCLA
21 34 30:41.34. 8% HO0DS AWNDRE UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA-
37 30:462.%1 84 KNOHLES RUSTY UNIY GF CALIFORNIA-IRVINE
24 38 30:43.28 856 MORRISON XEITH UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
29 44 30:47.77 BS BORGE ESPEN UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
45 30:49.02 385 CONNEEZLY CONRAD EAST TENMESSEE STATE UNIV
31 47 30:53.51 85 BAMNISTEZR MICK UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
32 49 30:253.388 8% HOLYFIZLD JEFF US NAVAL ALADEMY
52 30:58.5%6 3% BARLOW STEVE UNIY OF TEXAS«SAN ANTONID
34 547 31:02.05 388 IOVINE KEITH UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
35 35 31:02.94  B6 NOVAK CHRISTOPHER PURDUE UNIVIRSITY
&0 &0 31:87.53 3% NAGLE JAWMES PURDUE UNIVERSITY
61 31:07.93 8% WHITE JAMES S E MASSACHUSETTS UNIV
42 63 31:09.18 3846 ROCHE BRIAN IONA COLLEGE
43 b4 31:10.25 856 BROWNSSERGER RILH UCLA
43 70 31:14.39 86 GILLCOLY PAT BOSTON UNIVERSITY:
73 31:18.95 8% MARDEN JAY UNIY CALIFORNIA-BERKELEY.
75 31:19.83 358 WATERS MARYIN' . UNIVERSITY OF IOWA
59 24 31224417 85 BARRETYT THOMAS CUNIY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
60 B 31:24.71 86 GILES DAVID UNIV OF TENNESSEZE
: 38 31225441 38 HALE GRES UNIY OF RHODE ISLAND
51 89 31:25.91° Bé WOODRUF¥ DHIGHT US NAVAL ACADEMY.
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN?S DIVISION I 25-NOV-85 14:33:220
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DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-N¥ DATEz: 11-25-33
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INDIVIDUAL RESBULTS

A A T A A TR Shin N A A .

PLALE
TEAM ALL TI®RE L NAME SCHOOL
52 90 31:26.75 84 MATTHEWS GREGORY BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY
63 91 31:26.856 86 SERGEANT STEVE CNORTHEAST ERN UNIVERSITY
64 92 31:227.09 86 WILL WILLIAH UNIV O0F NORTH CAROLINA
71 106 31:31.%0 85 HASTINGS MARK AUBUAN UNIVERSITY
73 122 31:33.28 8% ATKINSON JEFF STANFORD UNIVERSITY
79 109 31:38.39 8% KUBITSCHEK MIKE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADOD
80 110 31:239.22 86  LEWANDOWSKI DOUSLAS MIAMI UNIVERSITY
81 111 31:39.84° 86 WILLIAMS (HRISTOPHER PURDUL UNIVERSITY
82 112 31:243.22 86 NIZBELINK KEVIN USs NAVAL ACADEMY
85 115 31:43.93 385 STALK KIERAN IGNA COLLEGE
86 1146 31:44.56 8¢ PARTRIDAE PAYL BOSTON UNIVERSITY
87 117 31244439 B¢ FOLEY JAMES S NAYAL ACADEWMY
3 124 31:530.89 86 STUTZ 2OUS BRIGHAYM YOUNG UNIVERSITY
98 129 31:259.99 8% RUTTENAUR GORDON UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
104 135 32:10.42 8% KIRKPATRICK BRIAN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
109 140 32:16.68 856 WANGUSGI JOSEPH WESY VIRGIMIA UNIVERSITY
110 141 32:17.50" 86 HELFRICH ERIK AUBURN UNIVERSITY
111 142 32:20.31 84 WILEIAMS DAVID PURDUE UNIVERSITY
1138 149 32:29.72 8% MILLER HMILHAEL PURDUE UMIVERSITY
128 159  32:48.75 8% MeGEE JOHN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
142 173 33:37.34 8BS YOUNG JOHN UNIY OF TENNESSEE
145 176 34200435 3% PETTINGILL BRYAN STANFORD UNIVERSITY
147 178 34:30.78 8% COMPANIK JOHN PURDYUE UNIVERSITY
3 4 29:52.47 87 DLESON MARC STANFORD UNMIVERSITY
4 & 30:60.00 87 CROWE DEAN BOSTON UMIVERSITY
13 22 302246444 87 HARRIS RONALD US NAVAL ACADEMY
23 36 30:z42.42 87 FARMER JAMES UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA.
23 39 30:43.67 27 HALLACE RICKY: NORTH CARDLINA STATE UNIV
26 40 30:44.31 87  RAMIREL AARON TUNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
41 3I0244.63 87 GISSELRUIST PAUL UNIVERSITY IF MINNESOTA
27 42 30:45.03 87 CHERRY IAN UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
30 4% 30:24%.29 87 PIPER PAY NORTH CARQLINA STATE UNIV
48 30:54.39 87 D*REILLY GERARD VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY'
38 56 31204441 87 CURRINDER MICHAEL UNIV OF MORTH CARQOLINA
37 57 31:04.58 87 WAKELAND TIR ITQWA STATE UNIVERSITY!
338 58 31:04.68 87 WIENKE TO2D UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
41 62 31:08.54 87 HAMSEN EIRIXK BOSTON UNIVERSITY
% 4 65 31:10.74 87 SANG PATRICLK UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
45 64 31:211.87 87 POORE LOUIS US NAVAL ACADEMY
a7 31:12.23 87 SMITH ANTHONY! UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
47 59 31:13.042 87 GAYMOR GAVIN NORTH CARQLINA STATE UNIV
55 79 31:223.5C 87 KACZENSKI KEN' NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
80 31:23.54 87 WHEAT TERENCE RIDER CQLLEGE
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BISTANCE:

10000 METERS

WEATHER:

33 DEG 15 MPH N-Nu

DATE: 11-25~-83
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PLACE

49

TEAM ALL TIME
58 83  31:23.85
85  31:24.37
87  31:24.78
65 93 31:27.99
68 97  31:30.47
72 101 31:32.43
107  31:37.05
78 108  31:38.07
84 114  31:41.88
89 119  31:47.85
122 31:49.21
94 125  31:51.47
95 126  21:54.01
. 97 128 31:58.01.
100 131 32:02.33
107 138 32:13.83
112 143 32:21.48
113 144 32:21.58
114 145  32:21.67
. 120° 151 32:32.29
121 152 32:33.92
125 156  32:41.99
126 157  32:42.456
129 160  32:54.57
130 161  32:55.82
. 131 162 33201.79
135 166  33:15.23
138 169  33:24.40
' 141 172 33:35.63
L 143 174 33:38.82
150 181  35:10.9%

DID NOT FINISH
DID NOY FINISH

5 29:53.77
5 7 30:01.11
9  30:03.84
14 30:07.71
14 23 30:24.71
19 32 30:36.49
22 35 30:42.19
28 43 30:45.47

53 30:59.30

71 31:15.39

cL

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
&7
87
87

37"

87
87
87
B7
87
37

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
RE
38
88
88
88
88
88
83

88

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

s o - - T -

NAME

SHIRLEY RAD
FLYNN MARTIN
MGENY JONMAH
JUNKERMANN MARK
0SIKA PAUL
MARSH JERRY
CORVIN CURT
CHELELGC JOSEPH
GANNON TIMOTHY
MAZIER MICHAEL
CALDWELL CHRIS
HERR ANDY
BLALK PAUL
GREWE TOM
PARKER JAMES
FULTZ DAVID
O*"HARA DAVID
CROYLE TERRY
LUSK ALAN

CROSS JOHN
WALLALE JEREMIAH
GREGQIRE TOR
JACKSON GuY.
TULLOH CLIVE
PURSER CHARLES
JAMES (RISS
HARRIS REGINALD
KRESL TOM
MANNING WALTER
CONNELLY MICHAEL
KOSTOFF JEFF

CGROTH DAVE

STOLL RYAN
VERSTER JEAN
FALLON JOE
CARTER ERIC
KEMPAINEN BOB
SIUSTO MATTHEW
TRUJILLO CHULK
NDAYISENGA JEAN-PIERRE
KORHONEN JAY
HALLE DAVYID
BEATTY JODE

STHOOL

Y

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

NORTH TEXAS STATE UNIV
UCLA

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
ULLA

UNIVERSITY OF HWASHINGTON
ONTIY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
PURDUE UMIVERSITY

NORTH ARIZONA UNIVERSITY
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV
ICWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
UCLA

AUBURN UNIVERSITY

MIAMI UNIVERSITY
BRIGHAM YDUNG UNIVERSITY
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
UNIV OF YEXAS AT AUSTIWN

TUNIVERSITY OF MONTANA

UsS NAVAL ACAPENY

BOSTON UNIVERSITY

NGRTH CARDLINA STATE UNIV!
BRIGHAM YOUNS UNIVERSITY
UNTIV OF NORTH CARCLINA
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY!
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
STANFORD UNIVERSITY

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY
STANFORD UNIVERSITY.
UNIVERSITY OF NZBRASKA
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
PENN STATE UNIVERSITY!
DARTMOUTH (OLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF ARIIONA

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
UNIYV OF #ISCONSIN-MADISON
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINQIS
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA



1985 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

PAGE 15

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MEN®S DIVISION I

Z25-NOV~835 14:33:21

A v Je K Jo ke e dodo Fo dook e ke k ok e ke de b T ke ke e gk & b o ok ok e b e ook de o e Fe e e ok ke R Ao e o e e e o o I o o T e A S v T o e ek e e ok A e ke

DISTANLES:

10000 METERS

WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NY

DATE: 11=-25-853

de e e de e & o Fe deode Ak A e A e de g e e de e de e ok e e ok e ke ok ke ek ke R ok ok kA J e b e g ol e d e e e e e 3 ok ok e e A e ok e Y de e e sk e e e o e ok 9 ik ook ek

PLACE
TEAM ALL
590 72
52 76
53 77
54 78
56 81
24
56 95
70 99
75 104
77 104
83 113
90 120
92 123
99 130
101 132
106 137
108 139
116 147
117 1438
119 15¢
123 154
124 155
132 163
136 157
137 168
139 178
140 171
144 i75
10 17
30
50
33 51
39 59
46 48
51 74
57 32
&7 6
69 %8
T4 103
76 105
32 118
91 121

94

127

TIME

-

31:16.98

31:20.55

31:21.45
31:23.05
31:23.58
31228445
31:228.9%

21:31.40

I1:33.96
31:35.43
31:40C.89
31:47.%93
31:30.256
32:00.52
32:02.73
32:12.78
32:15.0%
32228.19
32:2%.22
32:30.7%
32:38.73
32:47.45
33:04.18
23:18.43
33:21%9.57
33:25.38%
33:30.83
23:54.97
30:18.27
30:33.32
302586.31
30:56.5%9
31:07.28
21:212.54
31:19.39
31223.59

31230420
31:31.06

371:33.51
31234442
312456495
31:48.52
31:57.37

L

88
38
88
28
83
33
88
83
33
83
83
88
38
88
28
£3
88
83
838
83
83
28
88
38

88

38
88
83
39
39
39
89
89
39
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
&9

INDIVIDUAL RESULT

A A W i v i A il A

NAME

WESTOVER DAVID
MeGUIRK SEAN
HORN FRANK
CONSIGLIO D0UG
NAKKIM ARE

COLE (HARLES
JAEGER BRIAN
DUNN ANDY

BYRMNE NOEL '
SCHOENSEE PHILLIP
QRTIZ JIm
MAXWELL JAMES
SCHADLER STEYE
MORGAN CHRIS
PAHHKE BRIAN
JOHNS DONALD
THOMPSON DOUG
CUMMINS RICK
BROSNAN MARK
REYNOLDS ERIC
GUTIERRET SIMON
HAYEZE BRIAN
SCHARICH XIRK
SARGEANT TREVOR
BOLEN PETER
LANDIS ERIC
CURTIN JOSEPH

ROSSTI ANTHONY III

ZINN CHRIS _
SHAHANGA ALFREDO
FAULKNER JAMES
COOPER RICHARD -
MCCHESNEY KENNETH
FRY. SCOTT

VAN SCOYOL JOHN
GO0DLAKE TED
ALBOROUGH JAMES
McGOWAN MICHAEL
HOBBS -DOUGLAS
TAYLOR JEFF
FINDLOW RICHARD
GREEN HARRY
MANNERS IAN

STHOOL

—— ——

NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
TONA COLLEERE

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
UMIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
BOSTON UNIVERSITY
BULKNELL UNIVERSITY
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF COLDRADO
UNIY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
UNIV OF #ISCONSIN-MADISON
UCLA

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZIONA
STANFORD UNIVERSITY

TUMIVERSITY COF ARIZIONA

MIAMI UNIVERSITY
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
UNIV OF TENNESSEZ

UNIV OF TENNESSEE
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
UCLA

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
IONA COLLESE

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV:
TONA COLLEGE

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV:
UNTIY OF MNORTH CAROLINA
IONA COLLEGE

MIAMI UNIVERSITY
UMIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
UNIV OF TEXAS AT £L PASO
AUSTIN PEZAY STAYE UNIV
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
UNTY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
MIAMI UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF TENNESSEE
" STANFORD UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
BRIGHAM YDUNG UNIVERSITY:
NORTH CARCGLINA STATE UNIV:
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY!
UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN-
WEST VIREINIA UNIVERSITY.



B it P

L L.

1985 NLAA (ROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIDNSHIPS PASE 1%

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIXKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION I 25-NOV~-85 14233221

**********i**********************k**********************************************‘

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NW DATEz: 11=25«85

de o de gk I A ke ke ke ok ok ok Book kA e d A o vk e e ke ok e ok o ok gk e s g e e o ok R ok R ek R ke ok Rk e e ko de ke ok

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

- oo " k- -

PLACE
TEANM ALL TIME cL
162 133 32:06.13 89
103 124 32:06.862 89
105 136 32:12.42 89
115 1446 32:25.68 89
122 153 32:36.89 8%
127 158 32246.98 8%
133 164 33:214.00 89
134 1485 33:14.95 89
146 177 346:146.66 89
1438 179 34240.07 89
149 120 34:30.85 89

DID NOT FINISH 39

184 STUDENTS ENTERED
181 STUDENTS FINISHED

NAME

————
P

DROWN STEVE
THOMPSON EOB
DONCHOE BRIAN
RODRIGUEZ GHEDRGE
RHUDEON CALVIN
WECHTER CHARLES
POIRIER TONY
BELLOS TOM
BLACK RILK
SANBORN BRETT
BARRY GARRETT
JOSE LARRY

SCHOOL

- - s -

MORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV:

UNIV OF TEWNNESSEE

UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
AUBURN UNIVERSITY

MIAMI UNIVERSITY.
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY

IONA COLLESE

BRIGHAY YQUNG UNIVERSITY'



1985 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 17
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK '
MENTS DIVISION I 25-NOV~83 14:33:24
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DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-H¥W DATE: 11-25-85

o e e ke A e Ao e e ke ek ok o e do ook i e ok e e kR e Rk ook ook de ok T ke dedke ke i e e e ke e ke e e ok o e e e B e e e ke e ke ke e ok e e ke ok T gk kgl e e ek

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TR A N AP T A A W

PLACE

TEAM - ALL TIKE oL NAME : STHOOL
1 1 29:17.38 86 HACKER TIMOTHY ) UNIY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
7 11 30:05.99 8% STINTZII JOSEPH UMIV OF RISCONSIMN-MADISON
i35 24 30:25.05 B8 JENKINS SCOTT UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
16 24 30:227.58 388 DELANEY KELLY UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MADISON
28 43 30:245.47 3B KORHONEN JAY UNIV OF MISCONSIN-MADISON
48 &8 31:12.54 289 FRY SLOTT T UNIV OF JISCONSIN~MADISON
77 1058 31:35.43 838 SCHOENSEE PHILLIP UNTIY OF HISCONSIN-MADISON

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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1985 NLAR CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 18

MARBUETTE UNIVERSITY DPRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION I 25=NOV-83 14:33:24

Ak ddddh Ak Ak hkhdrhhkhkhhdhkhhd A vk Adwk kAR rhkdhkkhkhddokddided ko drdrihdh frdd doddhddd hdhik kikk

DISTANCE: 106000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NU DATE: 11-25~83

oo e e de e Bk d e de e Fede ek Tk TR dede ded A ek A KK K KKK E R T KA AR I Ad kKT k kT x khk Ak khkhF ks ks Kk hk
INDIVIDUAL - RESULTS
-

A A N A -

PLACE

TEAM ALL TIRE L NAME SCHOOL
5 7 30:01.11 88 FALCON JODE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
.10 17 30:18.27 89 TINN (HRIS - UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
27 42 30:43.03 87  CHERRY IAN UMIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
29 44 30:z47.77 B4 BORGE ESPEN UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
33 51 20:56.59 89  COCGPER RICHARD UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
34 54 31:202.05 8¢ IOVINE KEITH UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
54 78 31:23.05 83 CONSIGLIOC DOUS UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED



1985 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY (HAMPIONSHIFPS PAGE 19
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MENTS DIVISION I 23-~NOV=85 14:33:24
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DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N—Nu DATE: 11-25-85

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhhkrhkhikthkhhhhhhkrhhhihkhdhkhhadhddhhkhhihhhhhkhrIwadcdhhhihkkrhkiih khdihk ok ik

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

e T -

PLACE :
TEAM ALL Tine tL NAME SCHOOL
-9 15 30212.29 856 REESE DAN UNIVERSITY OF COLORADD
19 32 30:34.49 88 TRUJILLO THUCK UMIVERSITY COF {OLORADO
31 47 30253.531 8% BANMISTER MILK UNIVERSITY OF COLORADD
38 58 39:04.68 37 WIZNKE TODD UNIVERSITY OF LOLORADO
740 99 31:31.60 38 DUNN ANDY UNIVERSITY OF {OLORADO
79 109 21:z38.39 85 KUBITSCHEIK MIKE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
138 149 33:224.40 87 KRESL TOM UNIVERSITY OF COLORADD

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED



1985 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 20
MARGQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN?S DIVISION I 25-NOV=85 143331225
B L L L L R R g g g T T P R R E L T B T T e R e

I DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NU DATE: 11=-25=85

e e de de ko ok ddo ke o Ao s e ke e e ok e ke A d ok e ke kg ek ok e e e ke e o e vk ke ke ke i o ok ok Je g e g e o ok ko ok gk ok o ok ok ok ook ek ok dede e ek Wk

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

N R W A T A a0 oy

PLACE
"TEAM ALL TIME cL NAME SCHOOL
|
f 14 23 30:24.71 B3 GIUSTS MATTHEY UNIVERSITY OF ARIZIONA
21 34 I0:461.54 88 WOODS ANDRE UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
E 24 I8 30:=43.28 8% MORRISON KEITH UNIVERSITY OF ARIZIONA
26 40 30:44.31 87 RAMIRET AARON UNIVERSITY OF ARIIONA
90 120 31:47.93 88 MAXWELL JAMES UNIVERSITY OF ARIIONA
99 130 32:00.52 38 MORGAN CHRIS UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
- 123 154 32:38.73 82 GUTIERREZ SIMON UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA

7 STUDENTS ENYERED
7 STUDENTS FIMISHED




1985 NLAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 271
MARGQUETTE UNIVERSITY. DRETIKA PARK
MEN"S DIVISION I 23-NOV-85 14:33:25

3 e e o e I ke ok e e e ok e e e kb ok e ek ok ok ke e R e e R o ok e ke ok o Ak ook ek R ok o e ke ke
DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-Nd DATE: 11-25-85
KRk Ak K ERERIII IR R A K AT h kA kA AT Ak kh A h KA F I IR AA AR KA AR F K AR A A AF NI Tk hh ke dkk ok hdkhd

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

A A

PLACE
TEAM ALL TIME L NAWME SCHOOL
'8 12 30206445 B85 NICHOLAS GEORGE UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
23 3% 30:42.42 87 FARMER JAMES UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
38 56 31:204.41 87 CURRINDER MICHAEL C UNIV OF MORTH CAROLINA
64 92 31:27.09 83 WILL WILLIAM UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
- 69 98 31:231.00 89 MeGOWAN MICHAEL UNTIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
135 164 33:15.23 87 HARRIS REGINALD UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA
139 170 33:24.36 B8 LANDIS ERIC UNIV OF NORTH CAROLINA

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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1985 NCAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 22
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIZIKA PARK
MEN®S DIVISION I 25-NOV~-85 14:33:23
e e o e Fo e de gy ok dede o e R ek ek N ok e Kk Kk A sk K o ko ok e dedt e ki o e ok S ok ok Sk ke Aok ok et ek ek

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHERz2 33 DEG 15 MPH N~-N# DATE: 11-25-83

ek I Ao o e de de e de Fo o Fe ok do o Fodc e do K o o do dode e e de do e Sk e e e dode e e e e e de Jo i I ek ok ko k Tk ok kAot kR ke ki ok Rk ok ek ok ke

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

-

PLALE

TEAM- ALL TIME gL NAME SCHOOL
2 2 29:229.32 8% OMDIEKI YOBES IDWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
& 8 30:02.35 8% WYNS RAF IDWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
37 57 31:04.58 BY WAKELAND TIM IOWA STAYE UNIVERSITY
33 118 31:44.95 -89 FINDLOW RICHARD IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY.
95 124 31:54.01 87 BLACK PAUL IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY!
134 165 33:14.95 89 BELLOS TOR IOWA STAYE UNIVERSITY.
BIP NOT FINISH 37 GRUTH DAVE I0WA STATE UNIVERSITY.

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
6 STUDENTS FINISHED



1985 NCAA (R0 SS COUNTRY CHAMPIDNSHIPS : PAGE 23
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION I 25-NOV=85 143:33:z223
Fhkhkk ok ko kR kR AR I I KA KA R AR FA Kk S A AR AR I ek hA khdk ko Ak kA kA RF ok ko Kk deoFdk wk s kv re Ak dok

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS ‘ WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-Nu DATE: 11-25~85

Fe do e de o e It ke de e e de de ook A de Ao ke e e ek ke e e R ok ok ok dod de e sk Fedie e o do dedo de e T e o ok s ke e ke R R e ke e o e e do i e ke K ke b o e ok o e ook

MR A M VO i Wi v o

PLACE
TEAM - ALL TIing L NAME SLHOOL
13 22 30224444 87 HARRIS RONALD 7 US NAVAL ACADEMY
32 49 30:55.88 85 AQLYFIELD JEFF US NAVAL . ACADERY
45 66 31:11.87 87 POCRE LOUIS US NAVAL ACADEMY
61 89 31:25.91  BS WOODRUFF DWIGHT US NAVAL ACADENY
82 112 31:40.22 8% NIBBELINK KEVIN US NAVAL ACADEMY
87 137 31:446.39 86 FOLEY JAMES Us NAVAL ACADENY
126 157 32:462.46 87 JACKSON GUY US NAVAL ACADENY

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED



1985 NCAA CROSS LOUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS ’ PAGE 24
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION I Z25=-NDVY-55 14:33:246
A A EAARA IR AEFTAREAT A RAA A TR T A A A LR AT AR ATk h kA AT ohkhhkhkkr b hrdhh T hhhhihkikhk ki ki

DISTANCE: 180600 METERS WEATHER: 33 DE& 15 MPH N-Hu DATE: 11-25-85

3 e e Je e de k¥ e de Kk ok ok e de de de A de de g de de ok ke kg R ok o e gk v de ke o de i e ke ok sk e S g d e e ok ok e ok Sk e Sk ok e g ok ok 30 e B Jr e e ke o v ke

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

A —— -~

PLACE
TEAM ALL TIME L NAME STHOOL
4 & 30:00.060 387 LROWE DEAN BOSTON UMIVERSITY
41. 62 31:08.54" 87 HANSEN EIRIK BOSTON UNIVERSITY
48 70 31:16.39 8% GILLOSLY PAT BOSTON UNIVERSITY
- 546 81 31:23.58 83 NAKKIN ARE BOSTON UMIVERSITY.
86 1146 31:44.56 86 PARTRIDGE PAUL BOSTON UNIVERSITY
129 160 32:54.57 &7 TULLOH CLIVE BOSTON UNIVERSITY

& STUDENTS ENTERED
6 STUDENTS FINISHED



1985 NLAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 253
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK : :
' MEN®S DIVISION I 25-NOY=-85 14:233:26
e Je e A de % s & sk ek ok ok b e ok g de o ok ke A ok dk T Je ok ke e Jore i ke ok o ok gk & e e gk ok i A e Je e e ke e de de e ke ok e e e o ke e ke ke kke

DISTANLCE:z 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 pEG 15 MPH N- DATE: 11-25~285

g e e e de J e e do e dede de i de de o e de o de oA dede e Kk ke ek ek e R ek e e ok e ke e e o e i o e e e e e e ok e ek Fe gk e e Rk e de ok e de ke ek

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE
TEAM ALL TIME L NAMEZ SCHOOL
12 20 30:221.84 36 VELASQUEZ KENNETH UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
39 59 31:07.28 89 MeCHESNEY KEMNETH. UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
49 71 31:21%6.39 38 BEATTY 40Ef - TUNIVERSITY GF MONTANA
53 77 31227.45 88 HOARN FRANK UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
98 129 31:5%.99 88 RUTTENBUR S0ORDON UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
125 156 T2:41.99 87 GREGOIRE TOM UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA:
133 Té64 33:14.00 8% POIRIER TONY UNIVERSITY OF HONTANA

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED



1985 NCAA CROSS [OCUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 24
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION I 25-NOV-85 14:33:26

% d drd de dF Ko vk e g de Jook o e Jo e de dc e dode Fode do ke ek e ok Tk e ok e e vl ke d ke e o ke i ok e o e e e e e e e deode e s sk e e o b R Fo ke I ke ek Fede

DISTANCE: 10000 MEYERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 H?H MN-du DATE: 11-25-85

B *******************************i**************t*********************************‘

INDIVIDUAL RESULY

PLACE
TEA® - ALL TIME L NAME ' SCHOOL
18 31 30:35.15 B8  GORMAN CHRIS NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
50 72 31:216.98 38 WESTOVER DAVID NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY:
55 79 31:223.50. 87 KACTENSKI XEN NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.
63 91 21:25.86 8% SERGEANT STEVE NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY!
-84 - 114 31:41.88 87 GANNON TIMOTHY NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY
141 172 33:35.5%3 87 MANNING WALTER NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY
146 177 34:16.66 89 3LACK RICK NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY.

7 STUDENTS ENTERED.
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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1983 NCAA CRDSS COUNTRY  CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 27
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN®"S DIVISION I 25-NOV~85 14:33:26
R TR B R R R R R e R R I R R T R L SRR R TR T T

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER:z 33 DES 15 MPH N-NU DATES: 11-25-85

Jo ke e e ok K deoA dr de Fode dode dodkdde gk e dede ek e e e e ke ke ok e e o e e de e de ok de T e e S ok de g e Aok o o ok ke gk ok ook ok o e o ke e e e ok ke ok e kel

INDIVIDUAL RESULY

v - - o oy s iy o) . - -

PLACE
TEAM - ALL TIME cL NAME S5CHOOL
25 39 30:243.87 87 WALLACE RICKY! NORTH CARCLINA STATE UNIV
390 &4 30:49.89 87 PIPER PAT NORTH CARCLINA STATE UNIV'
47 69 31213.02 &7 GAYNOR GAVIN NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV'
76 185 31:34.42 39 TAYLOR JEFF NORTH LCAROLINA STATE UNIV
94 125 31251.47 87 ~HERR® ANDY ‘ NORTH CAROQLINA STATE UNIV
162 133 32:06.13 89 BROWN STEVE NORTH CARQLINA STATE UNIV:
130 181 32:55.82 87 PURSER LHARLES NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIY

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED



19835 NLAA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS PAGE 28
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETZKA PARK
MEN®S DIVISION I 25-NOV=~83 14233224

e A Jo de e de e v v e e e o Je e dr e db S dode oo s e K Frd e K desk g e ek e o dc ke e ok o Je o e e e do e e o ok e ke ke e ke & K e ek de e i de e Fe e e e e

DISTANCE: 10060 METERS WEATHER:z 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NW DATE: 11-~25-835

e e ek e e die ke e e e ke e ke ke e o g 3k e o dr sk ok e o o Ao ok i do e A Feok Yo e e e e e de e o ek ke o e e e e oo g o d e ok e e e ke o e e e e ek e Tk e g

INDIVIDUAL RISULTS

e i - —

PLALE
TEAM - ALL TIME €L NAME SCHOOL
20 33 30:39.22 84 BUTLER JON ULLA
43 &4 31:10.25 88 BROWNSBERGER RICH ULLA
65 93 31227.99 87 JUNKEAMANN MARK BCLA
72 101 31232443 87 MARSH JERRY. UCLA
83 113 31:240.59 88 QRTIZT 41IM UcLa
87 128 31:58.461 87 GREWE TOM UCLA
11% 150 32:30.76 B8 REYNOLDS ERIC. UcLa

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED



19325 NCAA C(ROSS COUNTRY'CHAﬂPiGNSﬁIPS PAGE 29

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN?S DIVISION I 25~NOV-85 14:33:286

Y e s e e e de de ok fe e S eI ok ke e d ok do e o e ke e g e o ok e b A e e e Je o o e g e de ke e ek o ok Tk ke ok ke sk o Jio e 3 i o do S e ok o e o e e e kel

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER:z 33 DEG 15 MPH N=-NW DATE: 11-25-85

e d g de de ek de g de ke do ok de ke e Rk ke ok ok ek e g dode g o o deke ok g gk e o e i d e ook o ook g e e vk ke e ok ke ok 3 e B Jo ok 3 9k T 3 dhe e ot ok ke ke ook

INDIVIDUAL RESULT

‘ PLACE
TEAM ALL TIME €L NAME SCHOOL
- s o -—— - —— eseee
17 29 30:32.82 386 KRAFSUR DAVID UNIV OF TEMNESSEE
57 B2 31:23.59 89 GOODLAKE TED UNIV OF TENNESSEE
60 Bé 31:24.71: B% GILES DAVID ' UNIV OF TENNESSEE
103 134 32:06.862 B9 THOMPSON BOB UNIV OF TENNESSEE
108 139 32:15.09 88 THOMPSON DOUG UNIV OF TENNESSEE
114 147 32:28.1% 88 CUMMINS RICK UNIV OF TENNESSEE
142 173 33:37.34 8¢ YOUNG JOHN UNIV OF TENNESSEE

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETZXKA PARK
MENTS DIVISION I 25-NOVY~85 14:33:2%
% Je Je ¢ 9 Fr Fe Je J g ok de e ook e F d 3 e do ek de oo Jo Sk e e de ok b de ok Sk T 9 ke e e e ok e de e gk e e ok e e gk do e do ke kA ok ki R ok e o e e e ek

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 ¥MPH N=-NUY DATE: 11-25-85

hkdkhkhkhhkhkhkhkrhrhhhr Tk hhkhkhkhk kA Ak dh hkh ek kR hrhhhkrhhkkRkAhkrrhrkrrrrdkhrhhhkhhkhiihkihk

PLATE

TEAM - ALL TIRE L NAW L SCHOOL

44 65 371:10.74 B7 SANG PATRICLK UNIY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
59 B4  31:24.17 Bé BARRETT THOMAS UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
75 104 31:33.%56 88 BYRNE NOEL UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
738 108 31:38.07 87 CHELELGO JOSEPH UNIY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
91 121 31:48.52 29 GREEN HARRY UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
103 138 32:12.42 89 DONOHOE BRIAN UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIW
121" 152 32:33.92 87 HWALLACE JEREMIAH UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARGQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION' I 25-NOY~85 14:33:2¢
KAKAIIIARRAK KRR A IR AR hh Ak ki ks ko ks hdh ke dok kdrdo ke hkk ks droededdodk ko & odd Frodedk Kk d dkdede fok ke

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 MPH N-N# DATE: 11-25-385

e de de dede de e e e e e e o gk ok A Je e ok e e ot e o e e 3 e ek ek ok sk de e g e e ok ke e o ol ok e e e ok ok Je e ok ek ke ok gt e e e e e de ok deke

‘ PLACE
TEAM - ALL TINE tL HNAME SCHOOL
35 55 31:=02.94 35 HOVAK CHRISTOPHER PURDUE UNIVERSITY
40 64 31:07.53 8% NAGLE JAMES PURDUE UNIVERSITY
81 111 31:39.84° 86 HILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER PURDUE UNIVERSITY
89 119 31:47.85 B7 MAZIER MICHAEL PURDUE UNIVERSITY
111 142 32:20.31 8% WILLIA¥S DAVID PURDUE UNIVERSITY
118 149 32:2%.72 8¢ MILLER MICHAEL PURDUE UNIVERIITY.
147 178 34:30.78 &5 COMPANIK JOHN. PURDUE UNIVERSITY

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARGQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIXA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION' I 25-NOV—-85 14:33:26

& J Jo dedc e ke de de e Fr e dr ke Fo e e de e e e ke o deode de ke dodk dede Yook do i e de de ok o e e ok g g e ok e e vk e e S e e de e ke ok e o e fr e e e e ek o ek

DISTANCLE:z 100002 METERS WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 MPH N-N¥ DATE: 11-25~-85
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INDIVIDUAL RESULT

- -

PLACE :
TEAWM ALL TINE £ NAWME SCHOOL
11 19 30:20.36 8% ABSHIRE BRIAN AUBURN UNIVERSITY
&6 25 31:28.91 88 JAEGER BRIAN AURURN UNIVERSITY
71 100 31:37.90 38 HASTINGS MARK. : AUBURN UNIVERSITY
100 131 32:02.33 37 PARKER JANMES AUBURN UNIVERSITY
110 141 32:17.50C 88 HEL FRICH ERIK. AUBURN UNIVERSITY
114 145 32:221.67 387 LUsS«K AL AN AUBURN UNIVERSITY
122 133 32:36.8%9 89 HUDSON CALVIN AUBURN UNIVERSITY

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DREVIKA PARK
MEN®S DIVISION I

25-NOV-85 14:33:26

******************************t*************************************************,

DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-Ny DATE: 11-25-83

***********************************k*****************************ﬁ**************f

A ————— ;-

PLACE

TzAM  ALL TIME L NAME SCHOOL
3 4 29:52.67 87 OLESON MARL STANFORD UNIVERSITY.
67 26 31:30.20 8% ALBOROUGH JAMES STANFORD UNIVERSITY
73 102 31:33.28 86 ATKINSON JEFF STANFORD UNIVERSITY
92 123 31:50.26 88 SCHADLER STgEVE - STANFORD UNIVERSITY
143 1746 34:00.35 85 PETTINGILL BRYAN STANFORD UNIVERSITY
130 181 35:10.%96 87 KOSYOFF JEFF STANFORD UNIVERSITY
DID NOT FINISH 87 STOLL RYAN STANFORD UNIVERSITY

{ STUDENTS ENTERED

& STUDENTS FINMISHED
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK '
MEN'S DIVISION I 25-NOV-85 14:33:27
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DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHER:z 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NW DATE: 11-25-85

s deded e s de s Froge e ok de I e I o do o o ke A A ok o e Sk e e oo e sk e e ke o e o e ok e e e e ke e ok ol e e o e e e e e e ok e e dede ek

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

o

PLACE

TEAM- ALL TIME £L° NAME SCHOOL

58 83 31:23.85 87 SHIRLEY RAD : BRIGHAMN YDUNG UNIVERSITY.
62 20 31:246.75 85 MATTHEYWS GREGORY! BRIGHAM YDUNG UNIVERSITY.
74 103 31:33.351" 89 HORBBS DOUGLAS BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
93 124 31:50.8% 8% STUTZI DOUEG BRIGHAM YQOUNG UNIVERSITY!
112 143 32:21.48 87 O*HARA DAVID BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY.
131 162 33:01.7%9 &7 JAMES CRISS BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY!

BID NOT FINISH 89 JOSE LARRY BRIGHAM YDUNG UNIVERSITY.

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
6 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION'I 25-NQV—85 14:33:27
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DISTANCE: 10000 METERS WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 MPH N-NW DATE:s 11-25-85

A AR EE AT AR TR T A AR AL AR AT AR Ak kI A TR R A A IA KA AT AF T h ok ko kkhh i dh hedkddhkd ok ddhd fhih

INDIVIDUAL RESULY

v A il o

PLACE
TEAM ALL TIME L NAME SCHOOL
42 £3 31:09.18 86 ROCHE SRIAN I0N& COLLEGE
52 74 31:20.55 838 MCGUIRK SEAN IONA LOLLEGE
85 115 31:43.93 85 STALK KIERAN IONA COLLEGE
124 155 32:41.65 88 HAYES B8RIAN IONA £OLLEGE
L 138 1567 33:18.43 83 SARGEANT TREVOR IONA COLLESGE
140 171 33:30.83 83 CURTIN JOSEPH- ‘ IONA COLLEGE
149 180 . 34:50.85 8% BARRY GARRETT IONA COLLEGE

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK
MEN'S DIVISION'I 25=NOV~83 14:33:z27
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DISTANCE:z 10000 METERS WEATHER: 33 DEG 15 MPH N-N# DATE: 11-25-83

BT E Rt s R e e P P e P s e s s e L s 222 LT

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

————————— - — -

PLACE
TEAM ALL TIME CL NAME SCHOOL

22 35 30:42.719 28 NDAYISENGA JEAN-PIERRE WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.

96 127 37:57.37 8% MANNERS TAN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITYS
104 133 32:10.42 86 KIRKPATRILK BRIAN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY'
109 148  32:14.68 386 WANGUEY JOSEPH WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
113 144 32:21.58 87 CROYLE TERRY WESY VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
128 159 32248.75 BS MeGEE JOHN : ' WEST WIRGINIA UNIVERSITY.
143 174 -33:38.82 87 CONNMNELLY MICHAEL® WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY!

7 STUDENTS ENTERED
7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MEN'S DIVISION I

25-NOV=-85 14:33:227

Ahhhkkdkhhh Rk rhk KAk kA kAT AR Ak T dddk I hdhdhhkhkhhbdhkhkhkhhrhhrkdhrhhhhhhhkrhkhbrhhhhi ik ik

DISTANCE:

10600

METERS

WEATHER:z 33 DEG 15 MPH N-Nu DATEz: 11-25-83

dhkdehkhdhkhkhhhkrhhkhhbkktiRhkhkkhkkhkrdrhkhk ki kb dhdhhhkrhkhbkhkkhkkkAkAA A I AA AR KA AL A AR IR AR KX HE K h Ik

PLALE

TEAM ALL
51 74
80 114
101 132
. 107 1338
127 158
144 175
1438 i79

TINE

-

3121%.3%9
31:39.22
32:02.73
32213. 83
32:45.95
33:54.97
34240407

7 STUDENTS ENTERED

7 STUDENTS FINISHED

{L

89

86
33
87
89
38
8%

AR A ——— VT WP TS R D

NAME

-~

VAN SCQYOCD JOHN
LEWANDDYSKI DOUGLAS
PAHNXE BRIAW

FULTZ DAVID

WECHTER CHARLES
ROSSI ANTHONY IIXL:
SANSORN BRETT

SCHOOL

MIAMI UNIVERSIYY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY
MIA#MI UNIVERSITY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY
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MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

MEN'S DIVISION I 25-NOY=-85 14:33:27
. . :
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DATE: 11-25-85

10000 METERS WEATHERz 33 DEG 15 MPH N-Ni

DISTANCE:

& ¢ o Jo F Foko Fe o dedk ot Fo I Ao do e gk dod dede Yo de ke ok ke ok o e Yok dodr e drok de de e ek Te e g de Kok Atk ok ok K ok deok o ok o v e e de ek

INDIVIDUAL RESULYS

T P T N Pt T ]

PLACE

TEAM ALL TiMg L NAME SCHOOL

68 97  31:30.47 87 OSIKA PAUL FASTERAN MICHIGAN UNIV/
106 137  32:12.78 88 JOHNS DOMALD EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
115 146 32:25.468 89 RODRIGUETL GEDRGE EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIY.
117 1438 32:22%.22 838 BROSNAN MARK EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV
120 131 32:32.2% 87 CROSS JOBN EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV'
132 153 33:04.15 88 SCHARICH KIRK. EASTERNMN MICHIGAN UNIV
137 168 33:19.57 88 BOLEN PETER EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIV:

7 STUDENTS ENTEZRED

7 STUDENTS FINISHED
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MARQUETTE

MEN'S DIVISION I
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UNIVERSITY DRETIKA PARK

PAGE 39

25~NOY~385 14:33:27

A AR AR AT A A A AT TR AT AT AT A I A AL A ATAATARA A AR I AT Ak kT hkk ok hhdk kikhbhhkhrikhd

DISTANCE:

10000 METERS

WEATHER;

33 PEG 15 MPH N-Nu

DATE: 11-25-85

Ak khkdhhkrhhrhkdhhkhAhkhkhkhhkkdhkhdiddk khkdhkrhhhhkrhkhkkhrkhhArkkkrhkrrhkrkdhiakhkhhhkhhkdkihdh sk fk

PLACE
TEAM- - ALL  TIME
3 29:47.07
5 29:53.77
9 30:03.84

10 30:05.23
13 30:06.83
14 30:07.71
16  30:135.26
18 302194356
21 30:22.98
25 30:27.15
27 Di32.14
28 30:32.54
30 30:233.32
37 30:42.91
41 33244453
45 30:4%.02
438 30234.39
50 30:255.31
52 30:258.56
53 30:259.30
81 31:07.93
67 371:12.25
73 31218.95
75 31:19.88
20 31:23.54
gs 31:24.37
87 31:24.78
g8 31225441
94 31:28.45
107 31:37.95
122 31:249.21

T4 STUDENTS ENTERED
34 STUDENTS FINISHED

86
33
B8
8é
34
2z
86
86
8%
8%
84
846
39
8%
87
35
57
89
36
33
86
87
24
26
87
37
37
846
82
87
87

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

. ——— 1 — -

NAME

HANSON KEEITH
VER3TER JEAN
CARTER ERIC
DUNNE BENARD
WHITHNEY GRANT
KEMPAINEN BOB
BREWSTER L(HRIS
HALLA KEN
METCALF JOE
RONAN ANDY
SCUZA MARK
LARKINS PAUL
SHAHANG A ALFREDOD
KNOWLES RUSTY:
GISSELRNIST PAUL
CONNEELY CONRAD
OTRETILLY GERARD
FAULKNER JAMES
BARLOW STEVE
Hai LE DAVID
WHITE JAMES
SMITH ANTHONY:
MARDEN JAY
HATERS MARVIN
HHEAY TERENCE
FLYNN MARTIN
NSENY JONAH
HALE GRES

COLE CHARLES
CORVIN (URT
CALDWELL CHRIS

SCHOOL

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
UDNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
PENN STATE UNIVERSITY.
EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIV:
CORNELL UNIVERSITY -
DARTHMOUTH COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
COLLEGE OF WILLIAM & MARY’
OKLAHOMA SYATE JNEVERSITY‘
PROVIDEN{E COLLEGE

NORTH ARIZONA UNIVERIITY
OXLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY!
UNIY OF TEXAS AT EL PASYO
UNTV OF CALIFORNIA-IRVINE
UNIVERSITY If MINNESOTA
EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIV
VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY
AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIV.
UNIV OF TEXAS~SAN ANTONIO
UNIVERSITY OFf ILLINOIS

S E MASSACHUSETTS UNIV
UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
UNIV CALIFORNIA-BERKELEY.
UNIVERSITY OF ICHA

RIDER COLLEGE

CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

NORTH TzZXAS STATE UNIV
UNIV-OF RHODE ISLAND
BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY.
UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
NORTH ARIZIONA UMIVERSITY



